SHIP RECYCLING

STATUS

REF. NUMBER
MANUFACTURE
TYPE

RED.

HPIND
RPMIND
FABRIKS NR.
VESSEL
REMARKS

GEAR

Pay & Brinck - PB 350

2025-03-29 09:32:40

Available
GB2152-M
Pay & Brinck
PB 350

5,0:1

815

1500

3144

Signet

(Caterpillar 3508) Rot. Right
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